HUMAN RESOURCES OFFICE
TECHNICIAN / AGR ADMINISTRATIVE INSTRUCTION

Number: 12-07 29 February 2012
The Human Resources Office Contact Information Sheet

1. In order to better serve the customer needs of our technician workforce in the California
National Guard, the Human Resources Office (HRO) is providing an updated HRO contact
information sheet.

2. The HRO contact information sheet is listed by the following departments:

Equal Employment Office (EEO)

Classification and Staffing

Benefits/Services/Employee Relations (ERS)

Labor Relations (LRS)

Human Resource Development (HRD) and Information Systems Support (IS)
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3. The POC for questions is Ms. Patricia Martinez, CAGNET 6-3358, DSN: 466-3358,
Commercial 916-854-3358, or patricia.l. martinez@us.army.mil.
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VBERELY DEROUEN SLAVEN
LTC, CMD
Director, Human Resources
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CA HUMAN RESOURCES OFFICE

RANK/NAME POSITION WORK EMAIL
LTC Kimberely DeRouen Slaven Human Resource Officer 63418 kimberely.derouen@us.army.mil
Mr. Kevin Park Deputy Human Resource Officer 63359 kevin.|.park@us.army.mil
SPC April Gonzales J1 Secretary 63350 april.l.gonzales@us.army.mil
Ms. Patricia Martinez HRO Secretary 63358 patricia.l.martinez@us.army.mil

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY
Mr. Steven Read State Eiqual Employment Manager (SEIXM) 63421 steve.read1@us.army.mil
Ms. Niki Ching ELO Specialist 64451 niki.ching@us.army.mil
Ms. Grace Contreras EEO Specialist 63407 graciela.contreras@us.army.mil
CLASSIFICATION & STAFFING

Ms. Barbara Chiodo Supervisory Human Resource Specialist 603411 barbara.chiodo@us.army.mil
TSgt Latesha Willliams Human Resource Specialist (Rec/Plac/Comp) 63174 latesha.williams1@us.army.mil
Mr. Michael Walden Human Resource Specialist (Rec/Plac/Comp) 63598 michael.w.walden@us.army.mil
Mrs. Nora Yu Human Resource Specialist (Rec/Plac/Comp) 63858 nora.m.yu@us.army.mil
SSgt Arianna Ocampo Human Resource Specialist (Rec/Plac/Comp) 63548 ariana.ocampo@us.army.mil
SPC Yesenia Mendoza Human Resource Specialist (Rec/Plac/Comp) TBD yesenia.nery@us.army.mil
Mrs. Nicole Arong Human Resource Specialist (Classification) 63576 nicole.y.arong@us.army.mil
S58gt Stacey Stigelmayer Human Resource Specialist (Classification) 63276 stacey.stigelmayer@us.army.mil
TSgt Jordan Flaga Air AGR Program 63355 jordan.flaga@us.army.mil

BENEFITS & SERVICES/EMPLOYEE RELATIONS

1LT William Anderson Supervisory Human Resource Specialist 63256 william.l.andersonl@us.army.mil

MSgt April Mosher Human Resource Specialist (ERS/PAA/OWCP) 63454 april.mosher@us.army.mil

SSG Elisa Bernal Human Resource Specialist (ERS/PAA) 64280 elisa.bernal@us.army.mil

Ms. Cindy Phillips Human Resource Specialist (OWCP) 64240 cindy.l.phillips@us.army.mil

[MSgt Howard Bentley Human Resource Specialist (Benefitss/USERRA) 63636 howard.f.bentley@us.army.mil

Ms. Bobbi Leballister Human Resource Assistant (Benefits/Retirements) 63062 bobbi.leballester@us.army.mil

SGT Sarabeth Techau Human Resource Specialist {Benefits/Retirement) 64493 sarabeth.techau@us.army.mil

SPC Laura Chavez Human Resource Assistant (Benefits) 63209 laura.tejeda@us.army.mil

Ms. Sharon Costello Human Resource Assistant (Benefits) 63158 sharon.costello@us.army.mil

SGT Keyanna Siddons Human Resource Assistant (Benefits) 63034 keyanna.siddons@us.army.mil
LABOR RELATIONS

MSgt Amber Bambaloft Human Resource Specialist (Labor Relations) 63491 amber.bambaloff@us.army.mil

MSgt James Patton Human Resource Specialist (Labor Relations) 63600 james.matthew.patton@us.army.mil

Ms. Stephanie Zatzke Human Resource Specialist (Labor Relations) 64214 stephanie.l.zatzke@us.army.mil

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT & INFORMATION SYSTEM SUPPORT

CPT Walter Wade Supervisory Human Resource Specialist 64446 walter.wade@us.army.mil
MSgt Nathan Morris (Temp) Supervisory Human Resource Specialist (IS) 63414 nathan.morris@us.army.mil
Ms. Lisa Nagata Human Resource Specialist (HRD) 63601 lisa.nagata@us.army.mil
SPC Shaun Brum Human Resource Specialist (HRD) 64250 shawn.brum@us.army.mil
SSgt Kent Bryant Human Resource Specialist (1S) 63416 _Amuﬁ.czm:ﬂﬁmﬁm‘m_ﬁé_az
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